
$149

$249

$299

$349

$399

$499

$149

$249

$299

$349

$399

$499

32”

43”

50”

55”

65”

75”

D E C O

ALLOY
B E Z E L S

TV size
to fit

PRISMATIC
Style Style

SCOOP

Easy to Assemble

Snaps onto your TV

Senses Light and Motion

Hook the top of the 
frame onto the TV 
and press gently 
on the bottom to 
clip it on.

Easily slide and 
lock each corner 
together.

Automatically 
adjusts the TV 
brightness 
based on room 
lightning and 
detects motion 
when combined 
with our optional 
Smart Room Sensor
(SRS) relay system.

www.DecoTVFrames.com Offered by Frame My TV
Made in Methuen, Massachussetts

Premium accessories for 

Samsung “The Frame”

www.DecoTVFrames.com



www.DecoTVFrames.com

Premium custom bezels for Samsung 
Frame TVs in 7 colors all made of solid 
anodized aluminum. 

Each bezel is only 1.5" wide for a sleek 
and modern look to suit both 
contemporary and transitional decors.

Alloy Beyels Frame Styles

PRISMATIC Frame Profile

PRISMATIC
Caribbean Turquoise

PRISMATIC
Anodized Black

SCOOP
Graphite

SCOOP
Anodized Black

PRISMATIC
Candy Apple Red

PRISMATIC
German Silver

PRISMATIC
Pale Gold

SCOOP
German Silver

SCOOP
Pale Gold

PRISMATIC
Graphite

PRISMATIC
Pure White

SCOOP Frame Profile

For Samsung “The Frame”
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